Vidovdanski Kup 2021
Krusevac, 26-6-2021

Disciplina 18
26-Jun-21 - 14:12

Zenski, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

1. Napredak 1
MARKOVIC, Minja

STAJKOVIC, Anastasija

2. Sveti Nikola 1

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja

STANOJEVIC, Nina

3. Crnical
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
TOMAC, Martina

4. Nis 20051
PALANGETIC, Milana
STOJILIKOVIC, Petra

5. Dubocica 1
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
PESIC, Petra

6. Rasinal

NIKOLIC, Anastasija
MILOSEVIC, Jovana

05
05

04
09

09
10

11
09

11
07

04
09

Napredak
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
KRSTIC, Janja

Sveti Nikola
STAJIC, Ana
NIKOLIC, Mina

Crnica
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
NIKOLIC, Neda

Nis 2005
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
BOGOJEVIC, Sara

Dubocica
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
JOVANOVIC, Natalija

Rasina
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
NIKOLIC, Jana

07
03

08
03

07
08

08
08

08
07

09
09

Vreme Bodova

2:05.70 451
2:06.87 438
2:10.60 402
2:12.44 385
2:12.74 383
2:1841 337

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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